AD AO7S 066 OCFENCE AND CIVIL INST Off ENVIROMIENTAL MEDICINE DOw° ETC flS 5~~A DOPPLER ULTRASONIC DATA BANK FoR DIVER nECOMPRESSION ANA LTS IS—— ETC ( U)
AUS 7* K £ KISMAN • S MASUREL • R S4JILLEPM
UNCLASSIP LEO DCI VS—75—R 5S PIL I
_ _
U
___________
_ _
U I

0273 200 FORMAT (?’%TYPE I FOR DATA LISTING I ‘)
0274 201 FORMA T( 12)
0275 202 FORMAT(/ ’STYPE CODE. TIt lE RANGE : ‘)
0276 204 F ORMAT(/ 1/.17X.- ’ M ONITOR NO . ’.I 5./~
0277 205 FORM 4~TC/’ S(R, ’ill. ’) a ’.F7.2.2 1X . ’S(M. ’,I1. ’) — ‘ s F7.2) V
0278 203 FORMAT (I6.F12.2) - - V -
0279 131 FORMATC///20X.’INVAL ID DATA ’.///)
0280 140 FORMAT ( IX . 13. 3X. I3.3X. l3.43~. 2F6.2. I)028 1 2 10 FOR~AT (/ ‘$NtJMBER OF FILE FI LES ? ‘)
0282 211 FORMAT (14) -
028 3 212 FORMAT (/ / / / / // / // / / // // / / ‘$N E ~CT FILE 7 ‘)
0284 213 FORMAT C//’SFLLE FILE * ) -
0285 2*4 FORP1AT (/’*’~******************************* ’
0286 215 FORMAT (/’ DIVE FILE * ‘.6A1)
028? 216 FORMAT (1/1/1/11/) -
0288 217 FORMAT C / / ’ l l t  I l l I l l I l l  ( I l l I l I t I  ( 1 1 1 * 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  )
0289 300 FORPIATCIS.1s5A1)
0290 301 FORMAT (16./.45A1)
0291 302 FORMAT (7CSA I .IX ))
0292 303 FORIIAT (4 (5A1 .IX))
0293 304 FORMAT (F7.2.313)
0294 305 FORMAT (2F 6.2)
0295 306 FORPIAT (F6.2.14)
0296 307 FORMAT(14.F6.l)
0297 308 FORNAT (2I6)
0298 309 FORMAT (I4.P10.2)
0299 310 F ORMAT (4 F *0 .2 )
0300 311 F O R M A T ( I I A L )
030 1 312 F ORM AT (41 6)
I
-
~~~~~~~
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
- VV
- -— — V
‘ - •.  ,/~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ -w- -- -
~~-
37
P
nT-il FORTRAN IV V01B-08 MON 28-AUG-78 01:17:38 PAGE 006
0302 3*3 FORPIATCI6)
0303 400 FORMAT (/’ FILE:’.’.... .‘#‘.I6.’. ‘.SAI/)
0304 401 FORMAT (’ DIVE SERIES: ‘.tX.~’#’.I6~~’. ‘.-45A1./)
0305 402 FORMAT (’ PROFILE:.... ‘.‘#‘.16.’. ‘.45A1./)
0306 403 FORMAT ( ’ DIVEs ....... ‘.‘#‘.16.’. ‘.45A1./)
0307 404 FORMAT( ’ DIVERs. ..... ‘.‘S’.16.’. ‘.45A1./)
0308 405 FORMATC ’ ASSOCIATED DUDO PILES : ‘.7 (IX .5A1))
0309 406 F ORIIAT (’ AUXILL IARY FILES : ‘.5X.4(1X .5A1)/)
0310 407 FORMAT (’ TIME OF DAY:.....’,F7.2.5X.
I’DATE OF DIVE:.... ‘~~3(1X.12))
0311 406 PORMAT (’ WEIGHr,.. .;...... ‘.F6.2.5X.
I ’HEIGHTI.......... ‘.F6.2)
0312 409 PORMAT ( ’ FAT COMPOSITION :. ‘.F 6.2.5X.
I’TYPE OP DIVEs ..’.’.6X .I4)
-
0313 410 ?ORMAT ( ’ ENVI RONME l~1Tt..... ‘.-14.5X.
1 ‘TEMPERATURE: ..... ‘,4X. F6. 1)
0314 431 PORMAT (’ TYPE OF WORK :.... ‘.I4.5X.
I’QUANTIIY OF W ORK s ’.4X.F6.1)
-
0315 412 P O R M A C ’  TAPE RECORDER NO: ‘.1 6.SX.
i’TAPE NOs.........’.4X .16)
0336 413 FORIIATC ’ DEPTH CODEz ...... ‘. 14.5X.
1 ‘BOTTOM DEPTH :.... ‘.4X. F6. 1)
• 0317 414 PORMATC ’ TIME CODEI....... ‘.14.5X .
I’TIME OF PROF ALT: ’.F1 0.2./) -
0318 415 ?ORMAT ( ’ T (BEG)s...~....’.F*0.2./’ TCARR IVAL)s...’.FiO.2.
1/’ T (BEG DECOMP):’.Fl 0.2/’ T (END ’DECOMP):’.Fi0.2a/)
0319 416 FORIIAT (1X .71A1.flI
V
‘3320 417 FORMAIC ’ MONI TOR NO Si ’.4(1X .16)./)
0321 418 FORMAIC ’ TOTAL NO OF £VAL :’.I6./)
0322 END -
I